:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9277627

Jun 12, 2024 01:26 (UTC)

In epoch 289,925 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 614206 - 0.018425584 ETH®
64.17 USD

2 614207 - 0.018490052 ETH®
64.39 USD

3 614208 - 0.018566326 ETH®
64.66 USD

4 614209 - 0.018491181 ETH®
64.39 USD

S 614210 - 0.018662005 ETH®
64.99 USD

6 614211 - 0.195270255 ETH®
680.06 USD

7 614212 - 0.018695345 ETH®
65.10 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/slot/9277627
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/epoch/289925
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/614206
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/614207
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/614208
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/614209
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/614210
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/614211
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/614212

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

614213

614214

614217

614220

614221

Validator Id

287219

Amount

- 0.018620800
64.85 USD

- 0.063614401
221.54 USD

- 0.018754175
65.31 USD

- 0.018779401
65.40 USD

- 0.018668700
65.01 USD

- 0.018730806
65.23 USD

- 0.018717970
65.18 USD

- 0.063711897
221.88 USD

- 0.018744806
65.28 USD

Amount

+ 0.044981241
156.65 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/614213
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/614214
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/614215
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/614216
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/614217
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/614218
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/614219
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/614220
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/614221
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/287219

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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